W Heathwood Homes (Whitby) Limited
L g} 245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100
HEATHWOOD Toronto, Ontario
LHOME AT LAST.| M2J 4W9
Ph: (416) 490-1400
Fax: (416) 490-1401

** Pending **

PO# DE-TR-7-755-29250
Vendor PO: DE-TR-7-755-29250
Created: 31Jul24

Created By: Bei Liu

Approved By: Unauthorized
Required Date: 31Jul24

Vendor Ship To
Frendel Kitchens Limited

Reference

Re: Lot 755 Phase 7

Model: 39-3611 B The Beechfield
Site: Country Lane

Ph:

Fax: (905) 670-1986

Quantity

Account

Description

Unit Price

Ext. Price

1.00

0704

LAUNDRY SKETCH # 5 - Cabinetry - VIKING II/lll -
Opt. Laundry Uppers - UPG - DRYWALL-Notify:
PAINTING-Notify

$578.00

$578.00

1.00

0704

SERVERY SKETCH # 3 - PLUMBING - BAR SINK -
COMPLETE BAR SINK FOR SERVERY
INCLUDES PLUMBING ROUGH-IN AND MOEN
ALIGN BAR PREP FAUCET (MODEL: 5965) AND
REGINOX NS1813U/7 UNDERMOUNT SINK
(INCLUDING GRANITE SINK CUTOUT/POLISH) - -
CABINETRY-Accommodate Servery Sink:
CONCRETE

$0.00

$0.00

1.00

0704

KITCHEN/SERVERY SKETCH # 3 - Cabinetry -
VIKING II/1ll - Opt. Servery Uppers - UPG -
DRYWAL-Notify: FRAMING-Notify: PAINTING-
Notify

$371.00

$371.00

1.00

0704

NO LIGHTING SEE SKETCH # 3 -
CABINETRY-11J-LIGHT VALANCE (8ft LENGTH)
(FOR CLARIFICATION OF STYLES SEE
MOULDING MATRIX) (LIGHT VALANCE IS
APPROX. 5CM [2in] HIGH) (PLEASE ENSURE
LIGHT FIXTURES USED WILL BE CONCEALED
BY THE VALANCE) VIKING -

$400.00

$400.00

1.00

0704

KITCHEN - TO BE LOCATED BESIDE FRIDGE -
SEE SKETCH # 3 - CABINETRY-32H-WALL
CABINET WITH SHELF FOR MICROWAVE
(FINISHED INTERIOR) (OPENING 24INW X 13
3/4INH X 17IND) (NOT AVAILABLE IN SOME
LAMINATES) VIKING - ELETRICAL-Notify

$210.00

$210.00

1.00

0704

PRINCIPLE ENSUITE SKETCH # 5 -
CABINETRY-4D-INCREASE VANITY TO KITCHEN
HEIGHT GREATER THAN 3ft (90CM HIGH,
MAINTAINS VANITY DEPTH) VIKING -

$390.00

$390.00




1.00 0704 SERVERY SKETCH # 3 - OPENING IN SERVERY | $0.00 $0.00
FOR WINE FRIDGE - ELECTRICAL CHARGE
SEPERATE. SPECS REQUIRED -
Total: $1,949.00

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.
- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.
- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.

- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.
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