

Heathwood Homes (Whitby) Limited

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100 Toronto, Ontario M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400 Fax: (416) 490-1401 ** Pending **

PO# DE-TR-7-755-29250 Vendor PO: DE-TR-7-755-29250

Created: 31Jul24 Created By: Bei Liu

Approved By: Unauthorized Required Date: 31Jul24

Vendor Frendel Kitchens Limited **Ship To**

Reference

Re: Lot 755 Phase 7

Model: 39-3611 B The Beechfield

Site: Country Lane

Ph:

Fax: (905) 670-1986

Quantity	Account	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1.00	0704	LAUNDRY SKETCH # 5 - Cabinetry - VIKING II/III - Opt. Laundry Uppers - UPG - DRYWALL-Notify: PAINTING-Notify	\$578.00	\$578.00
1.00	0704	SERVERY SKETCH # 3 - PLUMBING - BAR SINK - COMPLETE BAR SINK FOR SERVERY INCLUDES PLUMBING ROUGH-IN AND MOEN ALIGN BAR PREP FAUCET (MODEL: 5965) AND REGINOX NS1813U/7 UNDERMOUNT SINK (INCLUDING GRANITE SINK CUTOUT/POLISH) CABINETRY-Accommodate Servery Sink: CONCRETE	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	0704	KITCHEN/SERVERY SKETCH # 3 - Cabinetry - VIKING II/III - Opt. Servery Uppers - UPG - DRYWAL-Notify: FRAMING-Notify: PAINTING- Notify	\$371.00	\$371.00
1.00	0704	NO LIGHTING SEE SKETCH # 3 - CABINETRY-11J-LIGHT VALANCE (8ft LENGTH) (FOR CLARIFICATION OF STYLES SEE MOULDING MATRIX) (LIGHT VALANCE IS APPROX. 5CM [2in] HIGH) (PLEASE ENSURE LIGHT FIXTURES USED WILL BE CONCEALED BY THE VALANCE) VIKING -	\$400.00	\$400.00
1.00	0704	KITCHEN - TO BE LOCATED BESIDE FRIDGE - SEE SKETCH # 3 - CABINETRY-32H-WALL CABINET WITH SHELF FOR MICROWAVE (FINISHED INTERIOR) (OPENING 24INW X 13 3/4INH X 17IND) (NOT AVAILABLE IN SOME LAMINATES) VIKING - ELETRICAL-Notify	\$210.00	\$210.00
1.00	0704	PRINCIPLE ENSUITE SKETCH # 5 - CABINETRY-4D-INCREASE VANITY TO KITCHEN HEIGHT GREATER THAN 3ft (90CM HIGH, MAINTAINS VANITY DEPTH) VIKING -	\$390.00	\$390.00

	<u> </u>		Total:	\$1,949.00
1.00	0704	SERVERY SKETCH # 3 - OPENING IN SERVERY FOR WINE FRIDGE - ELECTRICAL CHARGE SEPERATE. SPECS REQUIRED -	\$0.00	\$0.00

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.
- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.